026/ 3

TELEPHONE (407) 422-B250
FAX (407} 422-B262

February 26, 1998 . 26 ' ?

1A FEDERAI ESS DELIV

-
b e ROBINSON STRELT, S 201
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32B01-1655

POST OFFICE BOX 2628
ORLANDCO, FLORIDA 3Z280R2-3628

TOOOD244 220 0 —
D2l E—-0inis—011
John Hall ek 05, 00 sk l0s,

Hall's Delivery Service
464 E. Freddie Martin Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32301

S S s el
_'
L

A o
{14%impiromys H—,- i e S

Re:  Laxmi Re

gG:8 Wy 81 ¥¥H 86
H
{
{

Dear John;
jrrd

Enclosed is an original and one copy of a Certificate of Amendment to Limited Partnership
for each of the above-referenced partnerships, together with two (2) checks each in the amount of

$105.00, representing the filing and certified copy fees. m
Please file with the Secretary of State's office and return the certified copies tQJlS _@rblll
enclosed) by Federal Express. — = o
5 ro
o T o
[}
Very truly yours, Z Iz -
o g 5 ™
\ ( ———-—‘LP e S
X0 \ v} o o
=

nald J. Curotto

-

DIC:km -

Enclosures //17 (/L
g y W



& -
CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO %_ 2%
THE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT %

OF >R
P TEL, LT

THIS CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT to the Limited Partnership Agreement
effective as of December 4, 1997, of LAXMI REPUBLIC HOTEL LTD., a Florida limited
partnership (the “Partnership”), is made and entered into this @ day of February, 1998.

WHEREAS, the General Partner is to be hereby designated and thereupon the present
General Partner is hereby to withdraw from the Partnership.

NOW, THEREFORE, as permitted by the Partnership Agreement, and in consideration
of good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged,
the Partnership Agreement is hereby amended as follows:

1. JHM ENTERPRISES, INC., a South Carolina corporation, hereby withdraws as a
General Partner of the Partnership.

2. AURO REPUBLIC HOTEL, LLC, a South Carolina limited liability company,
remains as the sole General Partner of the Partnership.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the above named partners have executed this Amendment to
the Limited Partnership Agreement of LAXMI REPUBLIC HOTEL, LTD., a Florida limited
partnership, as of the day and year first above written.

REMAINING GENERAL PARTNER:

AURO REPUBLIC HOTEL, LLC,
A South Carolina Limited Liability Company

By:_ i sl r‘\: (_7%4

Print Hasmukh P. Rama
Its Managing Member

WITHDRAWING GENERAL PARTNER:

JHM ENTERPRISES, INC.,
A. South Carolina Corporation

By: f""l(_G\&’TY\U\lC’J{/\ &qawa\

Print Hasmukh P. Rama
Its Chairman and CEO

K\dc\jhm\wachovia\republic amend to part agr



